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To:

Subject:
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Bruce Biederman <inlakeiam@yahoo.com>
Wednesday, November 10, 2010 7:21 AM
Gensler, Gary <GGensler@CFTC.gov>; Dunn, Michael <MDunn@CFTC.gov>;
Chilton, Bart <BChilton@CFTC.gov>; Sommers, Jill <JSommers@CFTC.gov>;
O’Malia, Scott <SO’Malia@CFTC.gov>; PosLimits <PosLimits@CFTC.gov>
Enough is Enough
GGensler.doc

Do your Jobs,
I could show my six year old this attached chart and he would ask what is wrong !!!!!!!!!!!! with that Dad



GGensler@cftc.gov    Chairman
HDunn@cftc.gov    Commissioner
BChilton@cftc.gov Commissioner
JSommers@cftc.gov Commissioner
Somalia@cftc.gov Commissioner
PosLimits@cftc.gov
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